Industrial planetary gearheads     IP57 series
The IP57 gear box is designed to provide long life in industrial automation,
industrial, scientific and process control applications that require repetitive
cycling featuring high dynamics, accurate velocity or positional control.
Advanced manufacturing techniques, combined with a design focused on the
needs of state of the art motion control has resulted in a combination of
optimised performance characteristics combined with economic prices.
Key features

Typical Input Friction @ motor  < 0.05 Nm
Pinion fitting position
How to Order         Optional Pinion clamp
Typical Part Number:   IP57    –  M   01  -   5   - A
∅ 57 mm Planetary Gearhead    Ratio
          Motor mounting  Output shaft option
    Number of stages
     Pinion clamp for 6 & 6.35 mm bore pinions:  400MAX00024
     Pinion clamp for 8 mm bore pinions:  400MAX00025
L p
Pinion
Motor
    Dimension ‘Lp’
Gearhea
d Ratio
Motor shaft diameter
< 6.35 mm
Motor shaft diameter
< 8 mm
5:1 28.25 / 28.35 mm
10:1 41.95 / 42.05 mm
41.95 / 42.05 mm
25:1 22.35 / 22.45 mm
50:1
100:1
250:1
500:1
1000:1
      36.05 / 36.15 mm
         36.05 / 36.15 mm
Note: standard pinion fitted to motor shaft using Loctite 638 adhesive.
Pinion clamp
An optional pinion clamp may be ordered separately
This enables the pinion to be clamped in position
using an Alan key supplied with the clamp kit
Mclennan Servo Supplies Ltd.   Tel: +44 (0)8707 700 700  www.mclennan.co.uk
Standard NEMA23 Motor mounting kit for motors with 6.35 mm diameter shaft
Standard NEMA23 Motor mounting kit for motors with 8.0 mm diameter shaft
Motor mounting kits for motors with round flange and face mounting
Motor Details Shaft diameter ∅ D1 6 mm 6 mm 8 mm
Max shaft length      L1 25 mm 25 mm 25 mm
Bearing register ∅ D2 28 mm 25 mm 25 mm
Max register length      L2 8.8 mm 3 mm 3 mm
Mounting holes  3 x M4 4 x M5 max 4 x M5 max
Mounting hole  PCD 50 mm 38.89 mm 38.89 mm
Standard Gearheads Fitting kits
IP57-M01-      5 B 400MAX00005 400MAX00009 400MAX00013
IP57-M01-    10 B 400MAX00006 400MAX00010 400MAX00014
IP57-M02-    25 B 400MAX00007 400MAX00011 400MAX00015
IP57-M02-    50 B to
IP57-M03-1000 B
400MAX00008 400MAX00012 400MAX00016
Special Fitting Tools  None  204MSC00002    204MSC00008
of dimensions: mm
Motor
∅ 6.35
∅ 5.1
∅ 66.68 PCD
20.6
1.6
∅ 38.15
Fixing components
Gearhead
Pinion
Gearhead    Fitting Kit
IP57-M01-      5 B            400MAX00001
IP57-M01-    10 B            400MAX00002
IP57-M02-    25 B            400MAX00003
IP57-M02-    50 B
IP57-M02-  100 B
                                          400MAX00004
IP57-M03-  250 B
IP57-M03-  500 B